TT Zliv - Celkové, 31.08.2024

# Jméno
1 Richter Michael (2017)
2 Kfizova Lucie (2017)
3 KFiZova Veronika (2013)
4 KFiZ Petr (2015)
5 Altschulova Marie (2014)
6 Langer Krystof (2015)
7 Bednaf Jifi (2013)
8 Richter Filip (2014)
9 KFiZova Natalie (2015)
10 ZeniSek Franti$ek (2013)
11 Vanék Tobias Jan (2015)
12 vitd vincent (2013)
13 Bednarova Justina (2016)
14 Kepkova Antonie (2013)
15 Vik Vojtéch (2015)
16 MikulaSova Eliska (2015)
17 Petr(i Jifi (2016)
18 Peterkova Ema (2014)
19 Toulova Justyna (2015)
20 Kubacka Martin (2016)
21 Slaninka Jan (2016)
22 pelikan radek (2014)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 09:19

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon team Tabor
SAC Dolni Hrachovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
FBC Pisek

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV JindfichGv Hradec
TrisK CB

Trisk CB

SuTri Prachatice

Sutri Prachatice

Sutri Prachatice

Cas

00:06:27,09
00:07:24,40
00:08:49,24
00:09:53,25
00:09:53,89
00:09:53,99
00:09:56,79
00:09:58,79
00:10:46,85
00:10:52,14
00:10:55,48
00:10:58,86
00:10:59,28
00:10:59,89
00:11:05,37
00:11:20,04
00:11:22,41
00:11:45,22
00:11:47,36
00:12:19,69
00:12:32,73
00:12:39,69

Plavani



