

TT Zliv - Celkově, 31.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Richter Michael (2017)	CZE	Triathlon team Tábor	00:06:27,09	---	---	---	---	---
2	Křížová Lucie (2017)	CZE	SAC Dolní Hrachovice	00:07:24,40	---	---	---	---	---
3	Křížová Veronika (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:49,24	---	---	---	---	---
4	Kříž Petr (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:53,25	---	---	---	---	---
5	Altschulová Marie (2014)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:53,89	---	---	---	---	---
6	Langer Kryštof (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:53,99	---	---	---	---	---
7	Bednář Jiří (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:56,79	---	---	---	---	---
8	Richter Filip (2014)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:58,79	---	---	---	---	---
9	Křížová Natálie (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:46,85	---	---	---	---	---
10	Ženíšek František (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:52,14	---	---	---	---	---
11	Vaněk Tobáš Jan (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:55,48	---	---	---	---	---
12	vítů vincent (2013)	CZE	FBC Písek	00:10:58,86	---	---	---	---	---
13	Bednářová Justina (2016)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:59,28	---	---	---	---	---
14	Kepková Antonie (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:59,89	---	---	---	---	---
15	Vlk Vojtěch (2015)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:05,37	---	---	---	---	---
16	Mikulášová Eliška (2015)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:20,04	---	---	---	---	---
17	Petrů Jiří (2016)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:22,41	---	---	---	---	---
18	Peterková Ema (2014)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:45,22	---	---	---	---	---
19	Toulová Justýna (2015)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:47,36	---	---	---	---	---
20	Kubačka Martin (2016)	CZE	ŠuTri Prachatice	00:12:19,69	---	---	---	---	---
21	Slaninka Jan (2016)	CZE	Šutri Prachatice	00:12:32,73	---	---	---	---	---
22	pelikán radek (2014)	CZE	Šutri Prachatice	00:12:39,69	---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:19